

## MR PARALEGAL SERVICES, LLC

MR. PARALEGAL

www.mrparalegal services.com

P.O. Box 18474 Milwaukee, WI 53218 Phone: (414) 750-1666 info@mrparalegalservices.com

## INVESTIGATIVE AGREEMENT

This hourly rate investigator-client fee agreement is between MR Paralegal Services, LLC, a		
"Client"). The general nature of the case is		
Chefft ). The general flature of the case is		
This case will began on or about the date below and continue for 90 days o	r until Client	
withdraws.		
Client employs and MR Paralegal Services, LLC will accept employment to investigative services in connection with Client's case regardless of the distribution as a basis for this investigation.	position of the case.	
MR Paralegal Services, LLC is not responsible for results of inaccurate interprovided by Client. Client understands that MR Paralegal Services, LLC me contract if Client should fail to pay all fees and costs set forth below.		
Reports, videos/photos will be provided within 10 days of a request by the withheld until payment is received.	Client, but may be	
FEES AND RETAINER		
MR Paralegal Services, LLC shall be compensated for all services rendered hourly rate of \$ per hour and \$ per mile. Client ag \$ as a retainer fee. MR Paralegal Services, LLC will bill hour fee. Client further agrees to pay for any other expenses incurred during the including but not limited to hotel bills, videotapes, photos, etc. If travel is a \$ will be applied toward costs and expenses incurred matter. Once any investigative effort is initiated in this case, a minimum of retainer will be withheld should the Client decide to end the investigation. be refunded to the Client upon request.	rees to pay the sum of against the retainer investigation, anticipated, a fee of in the pursuit of this \$250.00 of the	
COURT APPEARANCES		
If any agent of MR Paralegal Services, LLC is called as a witness for depocost will be a minimum of \$250.00. If the Court appearance or deposition rehours' time, the Client will be charged the hourly and mileage rate set forth	requires more than 4	

CLIENT AGREES THAT NO AGENT OF MR PARALEGAL SERVICE, LLC HAS MADE ANY PROMISE OR GUARANTEE REGARDING THE OUTCOME OF THEIR CASE OR FACTS GATHERED DURING THE INVESTIGATION PERFORMED BY MR PARALEGAL SERVICES.

Client does herby bind his/her heirs, executors, and legal representatives to the terms of this contract as set forth herein.

## I HAVE READ THIS CONTRACT AND AGREE TO ITS TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

Client	Date
MR Paralegal Services, LLC	Date